
Tuesday 16 December 2025 Tuesday SQUIZZIES
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 97
Members: 94

Visitors: 3
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Daniel Baxter [33140]Winner 60.004 39
Stephen Leaudais [11912]Runner-up 35.008 39
Neil Jeffrey [05263]3rd Place 25.005 37

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
John Egan [11356]Winner 60.0016 42
Joseph Nethery [08359]Runner-up 35.0016 39
Allan Barr [07330]3rd Place 25.0016 38

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Suzanne Lovett [31595]Winner 60.0041 43
Glenn Pratt [00723]Runner-up 35.0027 38
Russell Gilroy [24638]3rd Place 25.0020 38

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Ben Reddie [31258]NTP 2nd 2
Reg Dwyer (from Ravenshoe Millstream Country Club)NTP 10th - C Grade 2
Jonathan Craig [31991]NTP 13th 2
Russell Gilroy [24638]NTP 15th 2
Ben Reddie [31258]D/P 4th 2
Ellen Glanville [01318]NTP Ladies 2

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Suzanne Lovett [31595] 41 43 1



Tuesday 16 December 2025 Tuesday SQUIZZIES
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Printed on 16/12/2025 Member Magic Page 2

Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

2 John Egan [11356] 16 42 1
3 Joseph Nethery [08359] 16 39 1
4 Daniel Baxter [33140] 4 39 1
5 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 8 39 1
6 Glenn Pratt [00723] 27 38 1
7 Allan Barr [07330] 16 38 1
8 Russell Gilroy [24638] 20 38 1
9 Timothy Haughee [10936] 18 38 1
10 Russell Wolfenden [08156] 16 38 1
11 Tom Moore [08940] 16 38 1
12 Bruce Edwards [05472] 24 38 1
13 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 13 38 1
14 David Lovett [32316] 13 38 1
15 Ellen Glanville [01318] 30 38 1
16 Max Meharg [00460] 41 37 1
17 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 5 37 1
18 Ellisa Gaye Mellier [32369] 39 37 1
19 Dennis Lane [02009] 24 36 1
20 Nathan Dwyer [33182] 7 36 1
21 Ben Reddie [31258] 2 36 1
22 Colin Burgess [04964] 14 36 1
23 Timothy Gallagher [03535] 27 35 1
24 Garry Glasson [12509] 16 35 1
25 Michael Sinclair [04822] 26 35 1
26 Robert Earl [25907] 25 35 1
27 Roger Bullivant [18259] 17 35 1
28 Tristan Harris [30142] 21 35 1
29 Ian Thomson [10608] 14 35 1
30 Peter J Wrightson [13321] 12 35 1
31 Justin Ashwell [08178] 17 35 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

32 Peter Lynch [02851] 23 35 1


